
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1451501003011000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 10,850

CAMA #: 145 15 0 10 03 011 00 0 00
Sec: 15 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

CAPI00724
CAPITOL FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK

    

Owner: SCHWARZ KENNETH JOSEPH Legal: SW 29TH ST E 50 FT OF LOT 4 & W 20 FT OF LOT 5 BEISECKER 
S UB

SCHWARZ DEBRA MARIE

SCHWARZ DEBRA MARIE

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 54749

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 845.34 845.34 1,690.68

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202495236-1 11/24/2021

845.34 0.00

11/24/2021

0.00

1 845.34

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

845.34

Bell

Check #Name/Amnt: 11503806            Bell                                   845.34

202511333-1 12/08/2021

845.34 0.00

12/08/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

845.34

0.00

0.00

**********

845.34

D7K Rental 
Properties LLC

Check #Name/Amnt: 4432                D7K Rental Properties LLC            10187.08

Grand Totals 845.34 845.34 0.00 1,690.68

1,690.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

10/3/2025 3:41:01 PM


