Shawnee County TREASURER

10/3/2025 3:41:01 PM

Tax Unit ID: 1 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 10,850

Parcel #: 1451501003011000

CAMA #: 145 15 0 10 03 011 00 0 00

**Sec:** 15 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal:

CAPI00724

CAPITOL FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK

SCHWARZ DEBRA MARIE

Owner: SCHWARZ KENNETH JOSEPH

SCHWARZ DEBRA MARIE

**Legal:** SW 29TH ST E 50 FT OF LOT 4 & W 20 FT OF LOT 5 BEISECKER

S UB

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2021	RL	54749

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	845.34	845.34	1,690.68
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/	Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202495236-1	11/24/2021	11/24/2021	1	845.34	0.00	0.00	845.34	
845.34	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Bell	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 11503806	Bell	8	345.34				
202511333-1	12/08/2021	12/08/2021	2	0.00	845.34	0.00	845.34	
845.34	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	D7K Rental	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 4432	D7K Rental Prope	rties LLC	10187.08	1			
Grand Totals				845.34	845.34	0.00	1,690.68	
1,690.68	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00